
केन्द्रीय विद्यालय नाहरा, सोनीपत (हररयाणा) 

िर्ष 2022-23 के दौरान केन्द्रीय विद्यालय नाहरा में होने िाले अिकाश की सचूी 

   

S.N. Holidays Date Day GH/RH 

1 Republic Day 26-Jan Wednesday GH 

2 Maha Shivratri 01-Mar  Tuesday GH 

3 Holika Dahan 17-Mar Thursday RH 

4 Holi 18-Mar Friday GH 

5 Mahavir Jayanti 14-Apr Thursday GH 

6 Good Friday 15-Apr Friday GH 

7 Jamat-ul-vida 29-Apr Friday RH 

8 Id-ul-Fitr  03-May Tuesday GH 

9 Buddha Purnima 16-May Monday GH 

10 ID-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10-July Sunday GH 

11 Muharram 09-Aug Tuesday GH 

12 Raksha Bandhan 11-Aug Thursday RH 

13 Independence Day 15-Aug Monday GH 

14 Janmashtmi 19-Aug Friday GH 

15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02-Oct Sunday GH 

16 Maha Navmi 04-Oct Tuesday RH 

17 Dussehra 05-Oct Wednesday GH 

18 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 09-Oct Sunday GH 

19 Karwa Chauth 13-Oct Thursday RH 

20 Diwali (Deepavali) 24-Oct Monday GH 

21 Goverdhan Pooja 25-Oct Tuesday RH 

22 Bhai Dooj 26-Oct Wednesday RH 

23 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08-Nov Tuesday GH 

24 Christmas Day 25-Dec Sunday GH 

25 Annual Day/Sports Day 
To be declared as and when 

celebrated 
RH 

          

S.N.  Holidays  From  To  Total  

1  Summer Vacation    40 Days  

2  Autumn Break    10 Days  

3  Winter Break    20 Days  
  

  

प्राचायष  


